Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

imbarcati:

00001 740129
+044.35.59,4

Loc¢ lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

31.08.24 20:14:30 GPS
31.08.24 20:14:30 +000

31.08.24 20:14:30

GPS+03h

gtoican Constantin
+025.52.28,4

577324
577306
577305
577314
577326
600419
577313
600422
577308
577336
577318
577325
577302
577309
277323
577332
577346
577304
577307
577310
577328

DA67F75C
DA67F837
DA67F5C9
DA67F889
DAFF222E
DA67F80A
DA67F91B
DA67F8BE
DA67F832
DA67F861
DA67F601
DA67F74E
DA2218D3
DA67F895
DA67F749
DA67F690
DAESD79A
DA67F95D
DA67F97F
DA1D8437
DA220C63

|Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare
|Data Ora |

001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010 RO
011 RO
012 RO
013 RO
014 RO
015 RO
016 RO
017 RO
018 RO
019 RO
020 RO
021 RO
Semnaturi

Crescator

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.35

: BENZING 48906913 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
===> B ENZING

Cod concurs

Exp.ress g ¢ <===

227723
80000EF2

023365 Serie ceas
Autorizare




